UNICO L2 / L3
ceiling
 Rectangular surface mounted multi-down­
light made of aluminium; equipped with two
(L2) / three (L3) individually selectable or pre-
specified, customised light elements; luminaire
housing can be attached to mounting plate wit­
hout tools by interlock; converter integrated in­

X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 19°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM ROUND 34°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD ROUND 47°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 67°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM SQUARE 32°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 55°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
5188
90
5.8 W 2700 K 618 lm 107 lm/W 090-1L29 K 21
3000 K 618 lm 107 lm/W 090-1L20 K 21
3500 K 643 lm 111 lm/W 090-1L22 K 21
4000 K 656 lm 113 lm/W 090-1L21 K 21
5.8 W 2700 K 667 lm 115 lm/W 090-1L29 B 21
3000 K 667 lm 115 lm/W 090-1L20 B 21
3500 K 695 lm 120 lm/W 090-1L22 B 21
4000 K 709 lm 122 lm/W 090-1L21 B 21

xal.com
RECTANGULAR MEDIUM 31°x67°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 70°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALLWASHER CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALL FLOOR CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
UNICO L3 ceiling
X-PERT
SPOT ROUND 19°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM ROUND 34°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
51126
90
5.8 W 2700 K 699 lm 121 lm/W 090-1L29 R 21
3000 K 699 lm 121 lm/W 090-1L20 R 21
3500 K 728 lm 126 lm/W 090-1L22 R 21
4000 K 742 lm 128 lm/W 090-1L21 R 21
5.8 W 2700 K 730 lm 126 lm/W 090-1L29 G 21
3000 K 730 lm 126 lm/W 090-1L20 G 21
3500 K 760 lm 131 lm/W 090-1L22 G 21
4000 K 775 lm 134 lm/W 090-1L21 G 21
5.8 W 2700 K 563 lm 97 lm/W 090-1L29 A 021
3000 K 563 lm 97 lm/W 090-1L20 A 021
3500 K 586 lm 101 lm/W 090-1L22 A 021
4000 K 598 lm 103 lm/W 090-1L21 A 021
5.8 W 2700 K 662 lm 114 lm/W 090-1L29 W 2
3000 K 662 lm 114 lm/W 090-1L20 W 2
3500 K 689 lm 119 lm/W 090-1L22 W 2
4000 K 703 lm 121 lm/W 090-1L21 W 2
8.2 W 2700 K 926 lm 113 lm/W 090-1L39 K 21
3000 K 926 lm 113 lm/W 090-1L30 K 21
3500 K 965 lm 118 lm/W 090-1L32 K 21
4000 K 984 lm 120 lm/W 090-1L31 K 21
8.2 W 2700 K 1000 lm 122 lm/W 090-1L39 B 21
3000 K 1000 lm 122 lm/W 090-1L30 B 21
3500 K 1040 lm 127 lm/W 090-1L32 B 21
4000 K 1060 lm 129 lm/W 090-1L31 B 21

xal.com
FLOOD ROUND 47°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD ROUND 67°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
MEDIUM SQUARE 32°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
FLOOD SQUARE 55°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WIDE FLOOD SQUARE 70°, CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
WALLWASHER CRI ≥ 90
SYSTEM COLOUR TEMP. LUM. FLUX EFFICACY ORDER CODE
8.2 W 2700 K 1070 lm 130 lm/W 090-1L39 C 21
3000 K 1070 lm 130 lm/W 090-1L30 C 21
3500 K 1110 lm 135 lm/W 090-1L32 C 21
4000 K 1140 lm 139 lm/W 090-1L31 C 21
8.2 W 2700 K 1090 lm 133 lm/W 090-1L39 D 21
3000 K 1090 lm 133 lm/W 090-1L30 D 21
3500 K 1130 lm 138 lm/W 090-1L32 D 21
4000 K 1150 lm 140 lm/W 090-1L31 D 21